UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE SEMINARS - FALL 2025

Course Title

Schools & Cities in US History
Romanticism

Truth from the Past: Philosophy of History
Montaigne and the modern self

The Holocaust in the USSR

Histories and Representations of the Bronx
People of the Old South

Jews and Religion in Twentieth-Century American History: Archival,
Theoretical and methodological Issues

Early American Law and Society

Columbia and Slavery

Topics in US Foreign Relations

Power, Place, Politics, and Health: Historical Perspectives
Rabbis for Historians

Nature, Science & the State

Topics in Ottoman History, 1300-1800

Race and Enslavement in the Middle East

Orientalism and the Historiography of the Other

Archaeology and Heritage in the Ottoman Lands in the Long 19th
Century

Ottoman Westernization and Orientalism in the Long 19th Century
Fossil Power: the history of global climate politics
Making and Knowing in Early Modern Europe

Instructor
Erickson, Ansley
Stanislawski, Michael
Mazower, Mark
Lilla, Mark
Birch, Alexandria
Guridy, Frank
Fields, Barbara

Kobrin, Rebecca

Farber, Hannah
Jacoby, Karl
Chamberlin, Paul
Roberts, Samuel
Schwartz, Seth
Aronowsky, Leah
Sen, Tunc
Baghoolizadeh, Beeta
Elshakry, Marwa

Eldem, Edhem

Eldem, Edhem
Tooze, Adam
Smith, Pamela

Day & Time
T 7:20 - 9:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
M 12:10 - 2:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 12:10 - 2:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 4:10 - 6:00 PM

R 2:10 - 4:00 PM

M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 12:10 - 2:00 PM
TBA
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM

W 4:10 - 6:00 PM

W 12:10 - 2:00 PM
M 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

Dept
TC-EDPH
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
CSER
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
SDEV
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST

Course #

4076
4311
4344
4356
4388
4400
4426

4471

4489
4518
4527
4528
4607
4640
4708
4709
4713

4721

4736
4955
4962



