UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE SEMINARS - FALL 2025				
Course Title	Instructor	Day & Time	Dept	Course #
Schools & Cities in US History	Erickson, Ansley	T 7:20 - 9:00 PM	TC-EDPH	4076
Romanticism	Stanislawski, Michael	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4311
Truth from the Past: Philosophy of History	Mazower, Mark	M 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4344
Montaigne and the modern self	Lilla, Mark	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4356
The Holocaust in the USSR	Birch, Alexandria	W 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4388
Histories and Representations of the Bronx	Guridy, Frank	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	CSER	4400
People of the Old South	Fields, Barbara	R 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	4426
Jews and Religion in Twentieth-Century American History: Archival, Theoretical and methodological Issues	Kobrin, Rebecca	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4471
Early American Law and Society	Farber, Hannah	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4489
Columbia and Slavery	Jacoby, Karl	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4518
Topics in US Foreign Relations	Chamberlin, Paul	R 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4527
Power, Place, Politics, and Health: Historical Perspectives	Roberts, Samuel	TBA	HIST	4528
Rabbis for Historians	Schwartz, Seth	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4607
Nature, Science & the State	Aronowsky, Leah	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	SDEV	4640
Topics in Ottoman History, 1300-1800	Sen, Tunc	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4708
Race and Enslavement in the Middle East	Baghoolizadeh, Beeta	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4709
Orientalism and the Historiography of the Other	Elshakry, Marwa	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4713
Archaeology and Heritage in the Ottoman Lands in the Long 19th Century	Eldem, Edhem	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	4721
Ottoman Westernization and Orientalism in the Long 19th Century	Eldem, Edhem	W 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4736
Fossil Power: the history of global climate politics	Tooze, Adam	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4955
Making and Knowing in Early Modern Europe	Smith, Pamela	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4962